=B

BIS-2221 | SACD

8-10)
11-12)
13-15)
16-18)

19-22)

This hybrid disc plays on both CD & SACD players
SACD surround / SACD stereo / CD stereo

[)S[) Multi-ch [T
Producer and sound engineer: Thore Brinkmann Stereo US@
DIGITAL AUDIO

® & © 2020, BIS Records AB, Sweden

Johann Sebastian Bach (1685-1750)

The Toccatas

Toccata in G minor, BWV 915 9'43
Toccata in D minor, BWV 913 12'31
Toccata in G major, BWV 916 7'56
Toccata in C minor, BWV 911 10'01
Toccata in E minor, BWV 914 6'59
Toccata in D major, BWV 912 10'50
Toccata in F sharp minor, BWV 910 938

TT: 69'04

Masaaki Suzuki harpsichord

www.bis.se

Direct Stream Digital

MADE IN THE EU

SACD, DSD AND THEIR LOGOS ARE TRADEMARKS OF SONY

HA

SUPER AUDIO CD

Lzzz-[Sig

aovs

pioydisdiey ‘pinzng peesey - 916—0L6 AME 'Seied0] - yoeg



