



Johann Sebastian Bach (1685-1750)

The Toccatas

1-3)	Toccata in G minor, BWV 915	9'43
4-7)	Toccata in D minor, BWV 913	12'3
8-10)	Toccata in G major, BWV 916	7'56
11–12)	Toccata in C minor, BWV 911	10'0
13–15)	Toccata in E minor, BWV 914	6'59
16–18)	Toccata in D major, BWV 912	10'50
19–22)	Toccata in F sharp minor, BWV 910	9'38
		TT: 69'04

TT: 69'04

Masaaki Suzuki harpsichord

www.bis.se

This hybrid disc plays on both CD & SACD players SACD surround / SACD stereo / CD stereo







